## **Packing Slip**

# JS Group International

§15198

Picking Slip # : 1519820									
Page 1 / 1									
REPRINT									
Printed On: 04/29/2025									

**DC** #:

**Sold To:** PRINTEMPS DOHA

Doha Oasis Investment Dept.Stores

Doha Oasis Bldg. Area 13 Musherib ,AlKhaleej St. 221

**Ship To:** Printemps Doha

Doha Oasis Investment Dept. St

Doha Oasis Bld, Area 13 Musherib Al Khaleej St. 221, Doha,

**DUNS#:** 

Cı	ust#	Store #	Dept	Order#	Oro	der Date	Shij	Date Date			VIA			F	PO #		Slsrep	Whse		CS Rep
PR	0055	000001		2013801	12/0	05/2024	04/0	1/2025		Call	for Rou	ting		PO09	90477-1		FRANCESCA	31	1	mariav
Line	Loc	Style		Color		Quantity	Breakdo	own by S	Size									Total Qty	Price	Amount
1		8811211 SOPHIA I NAVY	l <b>4</b> BEADED	2283 SHAWL GOW	N _	0	2	4_	6	8	10	12	14	16 1	18	BULK		4	360.00	1,440.00
					C	Certificate of Conformity: http://www.jsgroup.ca/style/88112114-2283.pdf														
2		8811222 LENORA Black / Gu	PETAL E	<b>8801</b> EMBROIDERE		0	2	4		8 1 //www.j	10	12	<b>14</b>		BULK	•		3	585.00	1,755.00
																	TOTAL	7		3,195.00

Terms: PREPAID

**Customer Dept Desc:** 

Cartons	Weight	Picked By	Packed By	Invoiced By	Freight	Transport	Bill of Lading	Date

## **Packing Slip**

# JS Group International

§15198

Picking Slip # : 1519821									
Page 1/2									
REPRINT									
Printed On: 04/29/2025									

**DC** #:

**Sold To:** PRINTEMPS DOHA

Doha Oasis Investment Dept.Stores

Doha Oasis Bldg. Area 13 Musherib ,AlKhaleej St. 221

**Ship To:** Printemps Doha

Doha Oasis Investment Dept. St

Doha Oasis Bld, Area 13 Musherib Al Khaleej St. 221, Doha,

**DUNS#:** 

Cu	ıst#	Store #	Dept	Order #	Oı	rder Date	Ship	Date			VIA				PO #	Slsrep	Whse		CS Rep
PR	0055	000001		2013802	12	2/05/2024	04/01/2025			Call	for Rout	ing		POO	90477-1	FRANCESCA	31	1	nariav
Line	Loc	Style		Color		Quantity 1	Breakdo	wn by Si	ze								Total Qty	Price	Amount
1		8811309 MILENIA Cornflowe	DRAPED	7383 SLEEVE GOV		0	2	4	6	8 1	10	12	/00112		BULK		3	340.00	1,020.00
						Certificate													
2		8811311 KIMBERI Pearl Rose	LY STRAI	<b>8876</b> PLES ORGANZ	ZA G			4	6	8	10	12	14	16	BULK		3	430.00	1,290.00
						Certificate	of Con	formity	: http://	/www.j	sgroup.	ca/style	/88113	112-8	876.pdf				
3		8811315 LUELLA Sugar Cor	SHAWL I	<b>7090</b> DRAPED GOW	'N	0	2	4	6	<u>8</u> 1	10	12	14 1	16	BULK		4	360.00	1,440.00
		Sugar Con	aı		,	Certificate	of Con	formity	: http://	/www.i	sgroup.	ca/style	/88113	150-70	090.pdf				
4		8811311 DARCIE I Begonia		6327 SLEEVE GOV	一	0	2			8 1	10	12	14		BULK		3	315.00	945.00
		Degoma			,	Certificate of Conformity: http://www.jsgroup.ca/style/88113118-6327.pdf													
5		8811312	26	792	_	0	2	4	6	8	10	12	14		BULK				
				ETRIC ORGAN	NZA						1	1	1	1			4	405.00	1,620.00
						Certificate	of Con	formity	: http://	/www.j	sgroup.	ca/style	/88113	126-79	92.pdf				
6		8811313 KIANA B NAVY		2283 NECK GOWN	1	0	2	4	6	<u>8</u> 1	10	12	14 1	16	BULK		4	495.00	1,980.00
					[	Certificate of Conformity: http://www.jsgroup.ca/style/88113132-2283.pdf													

Terms : PREPAID

**Customer Dept Desc:** 

Cartons	Weight	Weight Picked By		Invoiced By	Freight	Transport	Bill of Lading	Date

## **Packing Slip**

# JS Group International

§15198

Picking Slip # : 1519821
Page 2 / 2
REPRINT
Printed On: 04/29/2025

**DC** #:

**Sold To:** PRINTEMPS DOHA

Doha Oasis Investment Dept.Stores

Doha Oasis Bldg. Area 13 Musherib ,AlKhaleej St. 221

**Ship To:** Printemps Doha

Doha Oasis Investment Dept. St

Doha Oasis Bld, Area13 Musherib Al Khaleej St. 221, Doha,

**DUNS#:** 

Cı	ıst#	Store #	Dept	Order#	Ord	der Date	Ship	Date			VIA				PO #	Slsrep	Whse		CS Rep
PR	0055	000001		2013802	12/0	05/2024	04/01/	/2025		Call	for Rout	ing		PO090477-1		FRANCESCA	31		nariav
Line	Loc	Style		Color		Quantity	Breakdov	wn by Si	ze								Total Qty	Price	Amount
7		8811314 AVIANA Lilac Whi	BEADED	<b>8869</b> CAP SLEEVE		0	2	4	6	<u>8</u> 1	10	12 1	14	<b>16</b>	BULK		3	540.00	1,620.00
					C	Certificate of Conformity: http://www.jsgroup.ca/style/88113146-8869.pdf													
8		8811314 CAROL C Aqua Mist	NE SHO	<b>8870</b> ULDER DRESS				1	6	<u>8</u> 1	10	12	14		BULK 870.pdf		3	405.00	1,215.00
																TOTAL	27		11,130.00

Terms: PREPAID

**Customer Dept Desc:** 

Cartons	Weight	Picked By	Packed By	Invoiced By	Freight	Transport	Bill of Lading	Date